

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>SA No. 101 of 2022</u></b>  <b><u>With</u></b>  <b><u>SA No. 96 of 2022</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b>  <b><u>(Through V.C.)</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Advocate for the appellant through V.C.</li> <li>2. Ms. Monika Pant, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C.</li> <li>3. Put up this matter on 12.12.2025 at 2:15 pm.</li> <li>4. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b>  <b>01.12.2025</b></p> <p>Parul</p>

--	--	--	--